Vecka Datum

V.42
V.45
V.46
V.48
V.50

V.3
V.4
V.7
V.10

Lag

2021-10-24 Herrar Div.3
2021-11-14 Herrar Div.3
2021-11-17 Herrar Div.3
2021-12-05 Herrar Div.3
2021-12-19 Herrar Div.3

2022-01-23 Herrar Div.3
2022-01-30 Herrar Div.3
2022-02-20 Herrar Div.3
2022-03-12 Herrar Div.3

Motstandare Matchtid Halltid

Bua IF 17.00 16.30-19.00
Kustens IF 14.30 14.00-16.30
Vinberg IBS 19.30 Traningstid
Warberg IBF  17.00 16.00-19.00
Tvaakers IBK  17.00 16.30-19.00

2022

Varla IBK 14.30 13.30-16.30
Traslévslage IF 17.00 16.30-19.00
Onsala IBK 17.00 16.00-19.00
Halmstads IBK 17.00 16.00-19.00

Ahlgren, Stromkvist

Rasmus, Stromkvist

Malmberg, Rasmus

Matchnr  Kiosk Sekretariat
070400008 Larre

070400022 Malmberg Serholt, Davidsson
070400030 Gustav

070400039 Giger Dansken, Jimmy
070400047 Davidsson Ekhem, Ojersson
070400058 Inghammar Bergman, Serholt
070400062 Stromkvist Larre, Ahlgren
070400080 Dansken

070400089 Gustav Giger, Jimmy



